Manifold Valve
Clean Design
JSY5000-H Series
Enclosure: IP69K
NSF-H1 grease
External parts: FDA-compliant materials*2
Wiring: Lead wire/Fieldbus type

International inquiries: www.smcworld.com
L1 10 09 B L 3 BU   2 A  2  A  2 B02F
How to Order
JJ5SY5-H 11
1 Connector Model Type
L1 Lead Wire type (34 Cores)
6 5-Port Type Manifold Block Stations*3
NIL None
2 Lead Wire Length
05 5 m
10 10 m
15 15 m
J Type of Valve Common Spec
U Non-Polar
Z Positive Common
NZ Negative Common
7 Fittings
Symbol Fitting Specifications A&B Port Size P, EA, EB Port X, PE Port Vent Port
02F Without Fittings G1/4 Thread Piping G1/2 Thread Piping G1/8 Thread Piping M5 Thread Piping
BN7
Brass Fittings
ø1/4"
ø1/2" ø1/4" ø5/32"
BN9 ø5/16"
BN11 ø3/8"
GN7
Stainless Steel Fittings
ø1/4"
GN9 ø5/16"
GN11 ø3/8"
B6
Brass Fittings
ø6 mm
ø16 mm ø6 mm ø4 mm
B8 ø8 mm
B10 ø10 mm
G6
Stainless Steel Fittings
ø6 mm
G8 ø8 mm
G10 ø10 mm
4 Supply/Exhaust Block Location*1
D D Side (2 to 10 Stations)
B Both Sides (2 to 16 Stations)
8 Mounting Option
NIL None
L Mounting Legs
9 Coil Type
NIL Standard
T With Power Saving Circuit
5 Pilot Specification*2, 6
NIL Internal Pilot
R External Pilot
3 Number of Manifold Stations, n
02 2 Stations
D
o
ub
le
 W
ir
in
g
03 3 Stations
04 4 Stations
05 5 Stations
06 6 Stations
07 7 Stations
08 8 Stations
09 9 Stations
10 10 Stations
11 11 Stations
12 12 Stations